
Bieg Równonocny, 22 września 2012 r. 

Klasyfikacja generalna 

Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie Płeć Czas

1 20 Prokop Jarosław M 00:18:02.5

2 4 Bielińska Monika K 00:18:08.2

3 37 Janda Beata K 00:18:10.8

4 39 Czapla Kamil M 00:18:14.9

5 35 Zugaj Robert M 00:18:31.5

6 15 Krystosik Krzysztof M 00:18:54.5

7 5 Bieliński Artur M 00:19:48.8

8 2 Wahl Daniel M 00:21:36.8

9 32 Szmigiel Mateusz M 00:21:37.7

10 28 Szweda Benjamin M 00:21:39.6

11 100 Wójcik Marek M 00:21:42.0

12 42 Gwoździewicz Tomasz M 00:21:44.0

13 21 Księżyk Jacek M 00:21:45.9

14 38 Górecki Artur M 00:21:49.9

15 16 Kurosz Paweł M 00:21:52.1

16 33 Bogucki Jacek M 00:22:02.0

17 36 Zugaj Bartosz M 00:22:03.5

18 9 Białucha Sergiusz M 00:22:48.6

19 11 Dudek Maciej M 00:22:49.4

20 34 Pacoń Alicja K 00:23:26.2

21 8 Szmidt Ryszard M 00:23:35.8

22 41 Sucharski Piotr M 00:24:58.0

23 22 Wizner Czesław M 00:26:44.2

24 18 Karlik Agnieszka K 00:26:46.4

25 19 Kałusek Jacek M 00:26:47.5

26 7 Ożarowska Danuta K 00:26:51.6

27 17 Prokop Bartosz M 00:27:19.1

28 12 Złotek Katarzyna K 00:27:41.2

29 29 Szweda Dorota K 00:27:53.4

30 13 Rospond Mateusz M 00:27:54.7

31 27 Szlapa Jarosław M 00:28:08.0

32 40 Antonik Alina K 00:28:18.3

33 26 Gorki Aleksandra K 00:28:40.0

34 25 Gryzik Czesław M 00:28:41.1

35 30 Perz Magdalena K 00:28:56.8

36 3 Kaczmarski Janusz M 00:29:03.3

37 1 Kopania Anna K 00:30:10.7

38 6 Patyk Joanna K 00:30:27.5

39 14 Ostrowski Krzysztof M 00:32:03.6

40 24 Hulin Karolina K 00:34:57.7

41 23 Hulin Sebastian M 00:34:58.6

42 10 Chlund Marek M 00:35:10.8

DNS 31 Górecki Bartosz M -



Klasyfikacja kobiet

Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie Czas

1 4 Bielińska Monika 00:18:08.2

2 37 Janda Beata 00:18:10.8

3 34 Pacoń Alicja 00:23:26.2

4 18 Karlik Agnieszka 00:26:46.4

5 7 Ożarowska Danuta 00:26:51.6

6 12 Złotek Katarzyna 00:27:41.2

7 29 Szweda Dorota 00:27:53.4

8 40 Antonik Alina 00:28:18.3

9 26 Gorki Aleksandra 00:28:40.0

10 30 Perz Magdalena 00:28:56.8

11 1 Kopania Anna 00:30:10.7

12 6 Patyk Joanna 00:30:27.5

13 24 Hulin Karolina 00:34:57.7

Klasyfikacja mężczyzn

Miejsce Numer Nazwisko Imie Czas

1 20 Prokop Jarosław 00:18:02.5

2 39 Czapla Kamil 00:18:14.9

3 35 Zugaj Robert 00:18:31.5

4 15 Krystosik Krzysztof 00:18:54.5

5 5 Bieliński Artur 00:19:48.8

6 2 Wahl Daniel 00:21:36.8

7 32 Szmigiel Mateusz 00:21:37.7

8 28 Szweda Benjamin 00:21:39.6

9 100 Wójcik Marek 00:21:42.0

10 42 Gwoździewicz Tomasz 00:21:44.0

11 21 Księżyk Jacek 00:21:45.9

12 38 Górecki Artur 00:21:49.9

13 16 Kurosz Paweł 00:21:52.1

14 33 Bogucki Jacek 00:22:02.0

15 36 Zugaj Bartosz 00:22:03.5

16 9 Białucha Sergiusz 00:22:48.6

17 11 Dudek Maciej 00:22:49.4

18 8 Szmidt Ryszard 00:23:35.8

19 41 Sucharski Piotr 00:24:58.0

20 22 Wizner Czesław 00:26:44.2

21 19 Kałusek Jacek 00:26:47.5

22 17 Prokop Bartosz 00:27:19.1

23 13 Rospond Mateusz 00:27:54.7

24 27 Szlapa Jarosław 00:28:08.0

25 25 Gryzik Czesław 00:28:41.1

26 3 Kaczmarski Janusz 00:29:03.3

27 14 Ostrowski Krzysztof 00:32:03.6

28 23 Hulin Sebastian 00:34:58.6

29 10 Chlund Marek 00:35:10.8

31 Górecki Bartosz -

Opracowanie: New Energy 


